1550nm C-band 14dBm Semiconductor Optical
Amplifier(Nonlinear)
 Product Description
1550nm SOA is a polarization-insensitive optical amplifier. Adopting
advanced epitaxial wafer growth and optoelectronic packaging technology,
it achieves high saturated output power, low noise figure and high gain over
a broad spectral bandwidth.
 Product features

Gain and NF Curves
Saturated Output Power Curve
Ordering Information
MP-SOA-☆-A8▽-W□□□□-XX
☆ : Output Power
A: 5dbm
B: 10dbm
▽：Bandwidth
1: 60-70nm
2: 30-40nm
□□□□：Wavelength
680: 680nm
850: 850nm
*****
1550: 1550nm
1600: 1600nm
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=(SMF-28E+ FC/APC)+(SMF-28E+ FC/APC)
SP=(SMF-28E+ FC/PC)+(SMF-28E+ FC/PC)